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DATE				TEAMS							LOCATION		START TIME
Saturday, September 25		GISD Sprint Invite						GISD Natatorium		11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, October 6		North vs. Lakeview vs. Lovejoy				GISD Natatorium		6:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 23			GISD Dive Meet (Divers only)				GISD Natatorium		11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, October 27		Garland vs. Lakeview vs. Berkner				GISD Natatorium		6:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 30			Garland ISD Meet						GISD Natatorium		11:00 a.m.
Friday, November 12			Non-TISCA Meet						GISD Natatorium		10:00 a.m.
Friday/Saturday, November 19-20 	TISCA (qualifying times)					Lewisville			TBD
Wednesday, December 1		Lakeview vs. Naaman vs. South vs. Mesquite		GISD Natatorium		6:00 p.m.	
Saturday, January 8			GISD Invitational						GISD Natatorium		11:00 a.m.
Friday, January 14			JV Districts							GISD Natatorium		10:00 a.m.
Friday, January 21			Varsity Districts						TBD				TBD
Friday/Saturday, February 4-5	Varsity Regionals (must qualify)				TBD				TBD
Friday/Saturday, February 18-19	High School State Meet (must qualify)			TBD				TBD
